BOROUGH OF WYOMISSING

BOROUGH HALL — 22 READING BLVD.
WYOMISSING, PA 19610-2083
TELEPHONE (610) 376-7481 FAX (610) 376-8470

WWW.Wyomissingpa.org
“The Rocket's Red Glare”
4t of July Parade Group Entry Form

Name of Organization:
Address:

Contact Name:
Contact Email:
Contact Cell Number:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

o

Group Name:

7. Number (approx.) of participants:
8. Number of Vehicles:

9. Description of groups participation plans:

10.We agree not to hand out any political literature or products:
Initial
11.We agree not to hand or pass out any business related products:
Initial

Signature of Registrant: Date:

Approved: Y/N

Date:

Parks and Recreation Director



